Bezirkspokal

Seniorinnen

Verein

Unterfranken - Vereinsmannschaften

Bergtheim

Alle EINZELERGEBNISSE

Name, Vorname

39

28.02.2014

Abr.

Gesamt

. KV Karlstadt

Nick Helene

11.59

190

567

. KV Karlstadt

ROmer Karin

12.63

179

544

. KV Karlstadt

Valta Anna

06.48

179

535

. KV Bad Neustadt

Klose Petra

06.57

181

523

. KV Bad Neustadt

Kugler Johanna

08.62

149

512

. KV Bad Neustadt

Reinhard Erika

03.61

159

490

. KV Karlstadt

Bellwood Josefine

04.59

137

11

475

. KV Bad Neustadt

Thain Marga

11.47

125

11

458
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